Place TmP1l

1 1
2
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22
26
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 32
37 33
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42
43 38
44
45 39
46
47
48
49 40
50 41
51
52 42
53 43
54
55 44
56 45
57 46
58 47
59 48
60 49

Bib#

8264
8207
8054
8269
8259
8266
8187
7986
7983
8282
8086
8145
8224
8260
8245
8234
7984
8191
8055
7982
8161
7981
8156
8114
8032
8205
8228
8218
8164
8062
8193
8025
8058
8017
8075
8146
8003
8079
8073
8014
8143
8284
7985
8285
8154
8242
8288
8318
8188
8024
8166
8052
8092
8321
8261
8190
8225
8031
8091
8088

8/26/2023 12

Cashton Invitational
Cashton Village Park
Cashton, Wisconsin

August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Malachi Fretz
Jack Laufenberg
Cooper Powell
Ryan Stadler
Lee Clayton
Culver Kiernen
Joseph Duffrin
Nolan Langrehr
Traevon Delaney
Lakota Brewer
Logan Brudos
Ryther Gehrke
Jacob Hite
Schwartz Dane
Reid Sawyer

Max Vogele

Alex Felch
Daniel Lenz
Drew Powell
Evan Buchholz
Landen Turgasen
Cian Buchholz
Theo Parr
Sawyer Postel
Jacob Olson
Caleb Arneson
Aiden Noth
Spencer Cernicka
Arlon Walter
Owen Waddell
Gabe Passe

Ryan Flynn
August Rueckheim
Brad Wensel
Abram Harter
Zach Hanson
Collin Berra
Klay Pedretti
Luke Clements
Garrett Tande
Aaron Camlek
Max Mathews
Brandon Goede
Caleb Schlehlein
Jeff Olsen
Malakai Dunham
Ritchie Stitzer
Daniel Cress
Isaac Gabriel
Thomas Brandt
Will Wirts
Josue Nicolas
Brad Yaktin
Alex Harnish
Woodhouse Devan
Brett Jeffries
Mason Hustad
Anthony Oldendorf
Jonathan Montes-Johnson
Seth Greeno

:51PM

Weather:

Gr

12
12

9
10
10
10
12
12
11

9
10
12
11

9
12
10

9
11
10
11
10
11
10
12
11

9
11
10
10

9

9
12

9
12
12
11
12

9
11
11
12

9
11
11
10
12
12
11

9
11
10
10

9
12
10
11
10
12
11
11

5000 Meter Run ****

Richland Center/Ithaca
Melrose-Mindoro
Brookwood

Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
La Crosse Logan

Bangor

Bangor

Riverdale

De Soto

Kickapoo/La Farge
Necedah

Richland Center/Ithaca
New Lisbon

Necedah

Bangor

La Crosse Logan
Brookwood

Bangor

Kickapoo/La Farge
Bangor

Kickapoo/La Farge
Hillsboro

Blair-Taylor
Melrose-Mindoro
Necedah

Necedah

Kickapoo/La Farge
Brookwood

La Crosse Logan
Blair-Taylor
Brookwood
Black River
Cashton
Kickapoo/La
Black River
Cashton
Cashton
Black River
Kickapoo/La
Riverdale
Bangor
Riverdale
Kickapoo/La
New Lisbon
Riverdale
Viroqua

La Crosse Logan
Blair-Taylor
Kickapoo/La Farge
Brookwood

De Soto

Viroqua

Richland Center/Ithaca
La Crosse Logan
Necedah

Blair-Taylor

De Soto

De Soto

Falls

Farge
Falls

Falls
Farge

Farge

Cloudy, 65 F
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Place TmPl Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

67

68

69

70
71

72
73

74

8080
8078
8185
7988
8085
8087
8152
8004
8116
8195
8111
8113
7987
8244
8206
8322
8089
8019
8076
8118
8026
8227
8117
8186
8140
7990
8057
8303
7989
8030
80950
8158
8162
8236
8033
8093
8189
8265
8115
8165
8109
8010
8229
8141
8149
7578
8184
8110
8241

8/26/2023 12

Cashton Invitational
Cashton Village Park
Cashton, Wisconsin
August 26, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

5000 Meter Run ****

Gabe Von Ruden
Sean Lukaszewski
Camden Daykin
Isaiah Murphy
Trenton Baldwin
Silas Buchner
Jace Nagel
Connor Carlson
Abner Scheder
River Powell
Shaun Luenberg
Zachary Morren
Josh Lockman
Stephan Murray
Icen Hangartner
Samuel Kane
Jose Johnson
Owen Zenz

Zach Hirschfield
Reed Urban
Riley Gunderson
Kenney Nixon
Quinn Scheder
Gabe Driscoll
Eli Allen
Landon Skrede
Kai Pyykkomen
Jackson Preuss
Wyatt Petersen
Billy Miller
Kaden Knutson
Nikoli Rose
Nico Valdez
Joseph Zavala
Wyatt Schrock
Oscar Zink
Oliver Harnisch
Wiertzema Jackson
Brett Salisbury
Rhet Wiegel

Ian Anderson
Dawson O'Brien
Dayton Oens
Ethan Bass
Carson Krings
Jerick Cornejo
Mark Anibas
Joey Daniels
Jason Bills

:51PM

Weather:

Gr Team
12 Cashton
11 Cashton
9 La Crosse Logan
12 Bangor
11 De Soto
11 De Soto
9 Kickapoo/La Farge
11 Black River Falls
10 Hillsboro
11 La Crosse Logan
9 Hillsboro
10 Hillsboro
11 Bangor
10 New Lisbon
9 Melrose-Mindoro
12 Viroqua
9 De Soto
10 Black River Falls
12 Cashton
11 Hillsboro
12 Blair-Taylor
9 Necedah
11 Hillsboro
9 La Crosse Logan
11 Kickapoo/La Farge
9 Bangor
9 Brookwood
9 Royall
9 Bangor
10 Blair-Taylor
11 De Soto
10 Kickapoo/La Farge
9 Kickapoo/La Farge
9 Necedah
9 Blair-Taylor
9 De Soto
10 La Crosse Logan
11 Richland Center/Ithaca
9 Hillsboro
9 Kickapoo/La Farge
10 Hillsboro
10 Black River Falls
11 Necedah
12 Kickapoo/La Farge
9 Kickapoo/La Farge
11 Blair-Taylor
11 La Crosse Logan
12 Hillsboro
9 New Lisbon

Cloudy, 65 F
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Cashton Invitational
Cashton Village Park
Cashton, Wisconsin

August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Richland Center/Ithaca

Malachi Fretz
Ryan Stadler

Lee Clayton
Culver Kiernen
Schwartz Dane
Woodhouse Devan
Wiertzema Jackson

Team Score ***x*

(18:42.5

(19:38.6

Nolan Langrehr
Traevon Delaney
Alex Felch

Evan Buchholz
Cian Buchholz
Brandon Goede
Isaiah Murphy

Kickapoo/La Farge

(20:04.6

Ryther Gehrke
Landen Turgasen
Theo Parr
Arlon Walter
Zach Hanson
Aaron Camlek
Jeff Olsen

Brookwood

(20:15.2

Cooper Powell
Drew Powell

Owen Waddell
August Rueckheim
Josue Nicolas
Kai Pyykkomen

Necedah

(20:25.8

Jacob Hite

Max Vogele

Aiden Noth
Spencer Cernicka
Mason Hustad
Kenney Nixon
Joseph Zavala

La Crosse Logan

(20:38.3

Joseph Duffrin
Daniel Lenz
Gabe Passe
Isaac Gabriel
Brett Jeffries
Camden Daykin
River Powell

93:32.2 2:15.9)

98:12.9 0:54.9)

100:22.6 0:56.5)

101:15.6 3:37.2)

102:09.0 2:41.3)

103:11.5 3:17.5)



Cashton Invitational
Cashton Village Park
Cashton, Wisconsin

August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Cashton

*%%% BOys'

Team Score ***x*

(21:28.0

Abram Harter
Klay Pedretti
Luke Clements
Gabe Von Ruden
Sean Lukaszewski
Zach Hirschfield

(21:52.7

Logan Brudos
Brad Yaktin

Jonathan Montes-Johnson 11

Seth Greeno
Trenton Baldwin
Silas Buchner
Jose Johnson

Blair-Taylor

(21:50.5

Jacob Olson

Ryan Flynn

Thomas Brandt
Anthony Oldendorf
Riley Gunderson
Billy Miller
Wyatt Schrock

Black River Falls

(21:38.9

Brad Wensel
Collin Berra
Garrett Tande
Connor Carlson
Owen Zenz
Dawson O'Brien

Hillsboro

(22:42.8

Sawyer Postel
Abner Scheder
Shaun Luenberg
Zachary Morren
Reed Urban
Quinn Scheder
Brett Salisbury

107:19.7 2:17.5)

109:23.1 3:31.0)

109:12.3 4:17.1)

108:14.5 3:12.3)

113:34.0 3:40.2)



Place TmP1l

59
60

O W J 0

22
23
24
25

26
27

36

37
38

Bib#

8287
8060
8262
8286
8341
8061
8268
8343
8124
8144
8283
8028
8339
8163
8220
8160
7992
8289
8304
8056
8301
8013
8336
8008
8226
8148
8015
8219
8059
8104
8342
8074
8103
8340
8050
8007
8159
8105
7980
8300
8337
8125
8246
8302
8051
8221
8167
8335
8231
8168
8299
8006
8023
8155
8157
8102
8230
7991
8232
8005

8/26/2023 12

Cashton Invitational
Cashton Village Park
Cashton, Wisconsin

August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*%%% BOys'

Wyatt Schramm
Sawyer Stenerson
Owen Drier

James Schramm
Finn Siemon
Nolan Waddell
Micah Meyer

Gage Volden

Luke Holthe
Bennett Gehrke
Clark Jillson
Landon Kidd
Henry Roberts
Brady Walker
Beckett Hedden
Braden Turgasen
Grayson Truskowski
Blake Wiitanen
Jacksen Schuster
Dustin Powell
Brett Marty
Kaleb Riddle
Wyatt Cress
Caleb Ellingson2
Owen Mericle
Gavin Kreger
Asher Todd

Ethan Cho

Jonas Rueckheim
Kyle Greeno

Kii Siemon
Joseph Frederick
Ryker Fuglsang
Henry Severson
Linus Arndt
Lukas Cornelius
Wesley Rose

Ryan Venner
Tre'ton Belverud
Max Jackson

Theo Erickson
Anthony Kelbel
Blayne Schneider
Grant Miller
Dalton Maulsby
Dade Hendrickson
Charlie Zelhofer
Weston Benzing
Nathan Sloniewski
Peyton Zitzner
Kaden Friedl
Charlie Cook
Robbie Brandt
Levi Palmer

Zan Robertson
Brewer Bailey
Lucas Riggs
Elijah Thurston
Eli Smith

Silas Cassidy

:51PM
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www.accuracetiming.com

Middle School 2500 Meter Run ***%

Riverdale

Brookwood

Richland Center/Ithaca
Riverdale

Virogua Middle School
Brookwood

Richland Center/Ithaca
Virogua Middle School

Hillsboro Middle School

Kickapoo/La Farge
Riverdale
Blair-Taylor

Virogua Middle School
Kickapoo/La Farge
Necedah

Kickapoo/La Farge
Bangor

Riverdale

Royall

Brookwood

Royall

Black River Falls
Virogua Middle School
Black River Falls
Necedah

Kickapoo/La Farge
Black River Falls
Necedah

Brookwood

De Soto Middle School
Virogua Middle School
Cashton

De Soto Middle School
Virogua Middle School
Brookwood

Black River Falls
Kickapoo/La Farge

De Soto Middle School
Bangor

Royall

Virogua Middle School

Hillsboro Middle School

New Lisbon

Royall

Brookwood

Necedah

Kickapoo/La Farge
Virogua Middle School
Necedah

Kickapoo/La Farge
Royall

Black River Falls
Blair-Taylor
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge

De Soto Middle School
Necedah

Bangor

Necedah

Black River Falls

Page 1
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Place TmP1l

63

39

Bib#

8258
8009
8344

8/26/2023 12

Cashton Invitational
Cashton Village Park
Cashton, Wisconsin

August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

James Clark

Hunter Holten

Corbin Zielke
:51PM

Middle School

2500 Meter Run ****

Richland Center/Ithaca
Black River Falls
Virogua Middle School



Cashton Invitational
Cashton Village Park
Cashton, Wisconsin

August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Virogqua Middle School

Middle School Team Score ****

(11:04.7

Finn Siemon
Gage Volden
Henry Roberts
Wyatt Cress
Kii Siemon
Henry Severson
Theo Erickson

Brookwood

(11:04.8

Sawyer Stenerson
Nolan Waddell
Dustin Powell
Jonas Rueckheim
Linus Arndt
Dalton Maulsby

Kickapoo/La Farge

(11:27.4

Bennett Gehrke
Brady Walker
Braden Turgasen
Gavin Kreger
Wesley Rose
Charlie Zelhofer
Peyton Zitzner

Necedah

(12:22.8

Beckett Hedden
Owen Mericle
Ethan Cho

Dade Hendrickson
Nathan Sloniewski
Lucas Riggs

Eli Smith

Black River Falls

(12:11.9

Kaleb Riddle
Caleb Ellingson2
Asher Todd

Lukas Cornelius
Charlie Cook
Silas Cassidy
Hunter Holten

(12:26.6

Jacksen Schuster
Brett Marty
Max Jackson
Grant Miller
Kaden Friedl

55:23.1 1:35.9)

55:23.7 2:14.8)

57:16.6 1:25.7)

61:53.6 2:23.7)

60:59.5 2:21.9)

62:13.0 2:24.8)



